

## D.B.M.S. KADMA HIGH SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi)

Road No. 23, Farm Area Kadma, Jamshedpur - 5 Phone No.: 2310239 E-mail: dbmskhs@yahoo.co.in

School Code No. 66460

## **LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS**

1. MRS. LALITHA CHANDRASHEKHAR - PRESIDENT – DBMS KADMA HIGH SCHOOL

2. MRS. ANITA RAMAKRISHNA - HONY. SECRETARY – DBMS KADMA HIGH SCHOOL

3. MRS. GURPREET BHAMBRA - PRINCIPAL – DBMS KADMA HIGH SCHOOL

4. MRS. SUPARNA ROY - VICE PRINCIPAL (SR. LEVEL)
5. MRS. S. SHIREEN - VICE PRINCIPAL (JR. LEVEL)
6. MRS. MONALI DUTT - TEACHERS' REPRESENTATIVE

7. MRS. RUPA BANSAL - TEACHERS' REPRESENTATIVE

S.NO.	NAME OF THE PARENT	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CLASS/ SECTION
1	Mrs. Subhashree Thakur	Shrijay Kumar Thakur	NURSERY C
2	Mr. Dhirendra Das	Nihit Das	L.Kg. D
3	Tusshar Sinha	Sanjeev Kumar Sinha	U.Kg.A
4	Mrs. Arjumand Sadia	Zohaib Hassan	STD 1 B
5	Rajaram Panigrahi	Reyansh Panigrahi	STD 2 A
6	Joyeeta Jana	Debojit Jana	STD 3 A
7	Syed Md. Mustak	Sayed Farheen	STD 4 A
8	Anindita Sarkar	Shrihan Sarkar	STD 5 B
9	Priyanka Kundu	Brindashree Kundu	STD 6 B
10	Qaiser Imam	Almash Qaiser	STD 7 D
11	Sangeeta Kaur	Avneet Kaur	STD 8 D
12	Ariz Hussain	Eqra Ariz	STD 9 A
13	Priya Dharmarajan	Shravan Dharmarajan	STD 10 D
14	T Jagdish Rao	T. Ananya Rao	STD 11 B
15	Baishali Roy	Arunima Roy	STD 12 A

## **CERTIFIED BY**

chalitha

Lalitha Chandrashekhar Chairperson (Administration) DBMS Board of Trustees & President,

D.B.M.S. Kadma High School

Gurpreet Bhambra Principal DBMS Kadma High School Anita Ramkrishna Hony Secretary DBMS Kadma High School

nita22

